The Fall Championship Presented by Saucony

Race Date
October 30, 2016 Final Team Results
Boys
Boys Varsity
Class - A All Teams
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Hart Finish Position- 1
Team Score (places):44 Average Time: 12:11.1
1 42 Kevin Blackburn 8 5 5 12:08.0 12:08.0 0:00.0
2 43 Tristan Brandenburg 8 8 13 12:10.0 24:18.0 0:02.0
3 44 Dayton Briggs 8 9 22 12:10.6 36:28.6 0:02.6
4 45 Trevor Gergics 7 10 32 12:11.0 48:39.6 0:03.0
5 48 Brian Tigue 8 12 44 12:16.0 1:00:55.6 0:08.0
6 47 Luke Stemmerich 8 (16) (60) 12:22.0 1:13:17.6 0:14.0
7 46 Colin Hanson 8 (20) (80) 12:30.0 1:25:47.6 0:22.0
Team - Romeo Finish Position- 2
Team Score (places):67 Average Time: 12:12.1
1 231 Josh Skelly 8 1 1 11:33.0 11:33.0 0:00.0
2 225 Jack Kelke 7 2 3 11:40.0 23:13.0 0:07.0
3 230 Owen Sharnas 7 19 22 12:25.8 35:38.8 0:52.8
4 227 Max Miller 8 21 43 12:36.0 48:14.8 1:03.0
5 226 Blake Klyn 6 24 67 12:46.0 1:01:00.8 1:13.0
6 229 Joseph Rinke 8 (26) (93) 12:49.0 1:13:49.8 1:16.0
7 228 Andrew Pries 8 (28) (121) 12:58.0 1:26:47.8 1:25.0
Team - Midland Public Finish Position- 3
Team Score (places):77 Average Time: 12:24.3
1 119 Joshua Burr 8 3 3 11:43.0 11:43.0 0:00.0
2 120 Josiah Burr 8 6 9 12:08.7 23:51.7 0:25.7
3 123 Alex Noey 8 17 26 12:24.0 36:15.7 0:41.0
4 124 Noah Reuter-Gushow 7 18 44 12:25.0 48:40.7 0:42.0
5 122 Dominic Krause 7 33 77 13:21.0 1:02:01.7 1:38.0
Team - Waldon Finish Position - 4
Team Score (places):85 Average Time: 12:27.7
1 330 Ricardo Waidner 8 11 11 12:13.0 12:13.0 0:00.0
2 329 Akul Lingampalli 8 14 25 12:21.0 24:34.0 0:08.0
3 325 Brady Braund 8 15 40 12:21.7 36:55.7 0:08.7
4 326 Andrew Jaques 7 22 62 12:40.0 49:35.7 0:27.0
5 328 Ronnie Leonard 7 23 85 12:43.0 1:02:18.7 0:30.0
6 327 Robert Kaufman 8 (25) (110) 12:47.0 1:15:05.7 0:34.0
7 334 Nathan Yee 6 (32) (142) 13:09.0 1:28:14.7 0:56.0
8 333 Wyatt Pawlaczyck 6 More Than 7 13:11.0 1:41:25.7 0:58.0
9 335 Adam Hafeli 7 More Than 7 13:15.0 1:54:40.7 1:02.0
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The Fall Championship Presented by Saucony

Race Date

October 30, 2016 Final Team Results

Boys

Boys Varsity
Class - A All Teams

Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Scripps Finish Position- 5
Team Score (places):125 Average Time: 13:16.0
1 271 Clayton Kuiper 7 4 4 12:06.0 12:06.0 0:00.0
2 270 Sawyer Dunckley 8 13 17 12:20.0 24:26.0 0:14.0
3 272 Nick Laurent 8 31 48 13:06.0 37:32.0 1:00.0
4 273 Jack McKiernan 7 34 82 13:40.0 51:12.0 1:34.0
5 274  Jeff Norden 8 43 125 15:08.0 1:06:20.0 3:02.0
Team - Oxford Finish Position- 6
Team Score (places):159 Average Time: 13:23.0
1 168 Zach Patterson 8 27 27 12:55.0 12:55.0 0:00.0
2 162 Kyle Dimalanta 6 29 56 13:04.0 25:59.0 0:09.0
3 166 Evan Kussner 7 30 86 13:05.0 39:04.0 0:10.0
4 182 Jacob Buchanan 6 36 122 13:48.0 52:52.0 0:53.0
5 187 Tony Hatzigeorgiou 7 37 159 14:03.0 1:06:55.0 1:08.0
6 160 Jack Brown 7 (38) (297) 14:07.0 1:21:02.0 1:12.0
7 161 Billy Brueggeman 7 (39) (236) 14:22.0 1:35:24.0 1:27.0
Team - Memphis Finish Position - 7
Team Score (places):165 Average Time: 13:51.6
1 101 Tyler Carlson 8 7 7 12:09.0 12:09.0 0:00.0
2 107 Payton Van Houtte 7 35 42 13:41.0 25:50.0 1:32.0
3 102 Ryan Schuster 8 40 82 14:23.0 40:13.0 2:14.0
4 106 Gabriel Treutle 7 41 123 14:30.0 54:43.0 2:21.0
5 109 Shane Clark 6 42 165 14:35.0 1:09:18.0 2:26.0
6 115 James Whitten 6 (44) (209) 15:58.0 1:25:16.0 3:49.0
7 103 Seth Stier 8 (45) (254) 16:35.0  1:41:51.0 4:26.0

Results By Hanson's Race Management

10/30/2016 08:09:09



